

On page 1, between lines 4 and 5, insert:

- "(a) "Cat" means a domestic cat that is a member of the species Felis catus;
- (b) "Dog" means a domestic dog that is a member of the species Canis lupus familiaris;"; and

On page 1, line 5, delete "(*a*)" and insert in lieu thereof "(*c*)"; and

On page 1, line 23, delete " (\underline{b}) " and insert in lieu thereof " (\underline{d}) ".

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Robin L. Webb
Floor Amendment $\left \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX